
*1018051 - BUNDLE 50120 CANTILEVER LIFT*
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

FRONT BOTTOM BEAM100731211
REAR BOTTOM BEAM100731312
LIFT SIDE LEFT100730913

LIFT SIDE RIGHT100726914

WHEEL LARGE100720115

SPINNER KNOB10022771 
RACK100730816

FOOT PAD - C100740447
I BEAM CENTER 100731048
FRONT I-BEAM100735119
REAR I-BEAM1007353110
I-BEAM BUSHING (6/I-BEAM)100752412 
LIFT BRACE          1017650111
LIFT BRACE            1017650112

LEG POST - C1003944413

*1018054 - HARDWARE BOX 5000 CANTILEVER LIFT*
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Pulley 3.0 w/3 Link Chain1007248214

Pulley 3.0 w/2 Link Chain1007247115
WINCH1015522116
CABLE COMPLETE1007661117

BLUE CAP 3 X 31001813318

WINCH MOUNT1001791119

***Bolt Bag & Hardware Bag included in Hardware Box***
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Hardware Bag1007516  
HAIR PIN1002278420
PIN 3/8 X 3 29/32 1002600421

U BOLT 1/2 X 4.51002386222
Bolt Bag1018059  

WASHER FLAT 1/210025655423
WASHER FLAT 3/8 1002599824
NUT 3/8  BRASS10018031925
NUT 1/2 BRASS10017921826
NUT 1/2 NYLOC BRASS10017951227

NUT SQUARE 1/2 1001793228

BOLT 3/8 X 2.751002431229
BOLT 3/8 X 3.510024341230
BOLT 3/8 X 3.751002437 431

BOLT 1/2 X 1.251002362232
BOLT 1/2 X 4.2510023871233
BOLT 1/2 X 510023881234

BOLT 1/2 X 71002393235

PULLEY PARTS

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

PULLEY BRASS LESS CHAIN10072493 
PULLEY SIDE PLATE (ALUM)10034892 
SHEAVE INSERT (STEEL)10076262 

BOLT 3/8 X 1.510024201 
NUT JAM 3/8 NYLOC10018062 
BRASS SHEAVE ASSEMBLY 3.010076872 

2 - CHAIN 3/8 GALV.10071641 

3 - CHAIN 3/8 GALV.10071652 

ShoreMaster
50120 Cantilever Lift

Part Number: 1018048

1
A

2
A

3
A

4
A

5
A

6
A

7
A

8
A

9
A

10
A

11
A

12
A

13
A

14
B

15
B

16
B

17
B

18
B

19
B

PARTS LIST "A"

PARTS LIST "B"

PARTS LIST "C"

20
C

21
C

22
C

23
C

24
C

25
C

26
C

27
C

28
C

29
C

31
C

30
C

32
C

33
C

35
C

34
C




